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Florida Department of State ' Dmﬂggx%%%%g%gﬂgg 1 -
Diviston of Corporations ‘ S e e T jobgEROE, 25 ﬁi
P.0O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL. 32314
Prayer Palace Ministries, Inc.
EIN: 59-3116371
FLA: N43174
Gentlemen:

We submit the attached Articles of Dissolution pursuant to Section 617.1403, Florida Statutes for

the above not-for-profit church organization.
Our check in the amount of $96.25 is attached in payment of the following: L =S i
Filing fee $35.00 & m
Certified copy of the dissolution 52.50 > 2o
Certificate of status 875 =
$96.25 x 45°
w Z9

As CPA for the Florida corporation, we ask that all requested data and documents be returnedto
us to allow us to complete whatever related tax matters remain. =

Very truly yours,
HARPER, VAN SCOIK. & COMPANY, L.L.P.
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A MEMBER OF HLE INTERNATIONAL Email; hvsinfo@hvs.mhs.compusernve.com
AWORLDWIDE ORGANIZATION OF AGCOUNTING FIRMS Internet: http://www.hvs-cpas.com




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

December 11, 1997

HARPER, VAN SCOIK & COMPANY, L.L.P.
JOHN H. GRAHAM

P.Q. BOX 4989

CLEARWATER, FL 33758-4989

SUBJECT: THE PRAYER PALACE MINISTRIES, INC.
Ref. Number: N43174

We have received your document for THE PRAYER PALACE MINISTRIES, INC.
and your check(s) totaling $96.25. However, the document has not been filed
and is being retained in this office for the following:

The document must have origina! signatures.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850} 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette
Document Specialist Letter Number: 687A00058413

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




HARPER, VAN Scoik & GOMPANY, L.L.P.
GeERTIFIED PUBLIC AGCOUNTANTS

REX E. HARPER. CPA 2111 DREW STREET MEMBERS

WILBER G. VANSCOIK, C.RA. PO, BOX 4 FLORIDA INSTITUTEOF
JOHN H, GRAHAM, JR, C.PA. O. BOX 489 CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

DAVID B. BURTON, 4., C.PA. o : : CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 337584989 - ..
CHAALES W, WHETSTONE, C.PA. . B — AMERICAN INSTIVUTE CF
FRANK J. HANCOCK, C.RA. B ) TELEPHONE (813) 446-0604 B CEATIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
CHARLES D. RIGGS, lll, C.PA — ’ : SECAND

FAX (813) 4561-7384 PRIVATE COMPANIES

PRACTICE SECTIONS

December 17, 1997

Ms. Cheryl Coulliette
Document Specialist

Florida Department of Revenue
Division of Corporations

P.0O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Prayer Palace Ministries, Inc.
LTR No. 697A00058413

Dear Ms. Coulliette:
Enclosed are the original signed documents:

a) Articles of Dissolution
b) Minutes of Board of Directors L o

A copy of your letter of December 11, 1997 is returned also for your reference.
Very truly yours,
HARPER, VAN SCOIK. & COMPANY, L.L.P.
ohn H. Graham

JHG/mz
Enclosures

A MEMBER OF HLB INTERNATIONAL Email: hvsinfo@hvs.mhs.compuserve.com
AWORLDWIDE CRGANIZATION GF ACCOUNTING FIRMS. . Intarnet: http/fvww hvs-cpas.com




lEElQ’\Q? 01:41PM  FROM 850 487 6013 TO 6ldlbza 144084 FOUS T

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1401, Fleorida Statutes, this Florida nonprofit
corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST; The name of the corporation is THE PRAYER PALACE

SECOND: The articles of ~ihcorporation were filed on APRIL 25, 1991

THIRD: The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.

=
=
e Rt
FOURTH: No debts of the corporation remain unpaid. = Jg -
o T
Y TiEm
(_.‘.Ar—" _
FIFTH: Adoption of dissolution (CHECK ONE) e oM _
' OUm
. The dlssolut:.on was authorized by a majority of the directors? .:;i_;
| o QR |
1] - + L :. —m
D There are no directors -- dissolution was authorized by an %
incorporater or a majority of the incorporators. '
1
Signed this _2Ist  day of November , 1997 .
Slgnature L . ;_ AL
he Chairman or Vice @A of =" Board of Directors,
rcs dent or o

fre off;«er if adﬁptcd by the directors

By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators.)

REV. PAUL D. MELNICHUK
Typed or printed name

PRESIDENT

Title




